Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: DeKalb County
Date: 2005-04-11 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 56495
Ballots Cast: 15904

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 81

Precinct: SHABBONA 1(Voter Turnout: 33% - Total Registered Voters: 97)

Contest: VILLAGE OF LEE PRESIDENT

Candidate Name
JERRY OLSON
LINDA CLARK
Write-in

Contest: VILLAGE OF LEE TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

DENNIS RAGAN
STEVEN CARLOCK, JR.
JOHN R. MONTGOMERY
JOSHUA CARLSON
PAMELA GEMBECK
Write-in

Contest: VILLAGE OF SHABBONA TRUSTEE

Candidate Name

SUSAN D. COX
KENNETH BRAY
PATRICK McCORMICK
MARIANNE GALLAGHER
DAWN M. KIMPFLIN
Write-in

Contest: SHABBONA TWP SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name
JAMES JOHNSON
Write-in

Total Votes
26

6

0

Total Votes
18

18

17

17

16

1

Total Votes
137

130

99

82

78

2

Total Votes
260
0

Vote %
81.25
18.75

Vote %
20.69
20.69
19.54
19.54
18.39
1.15

Vote %
25.95
24.62
18.75
15.53
14.77
0.38

Vote %
100
0
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Contest: SHABBONA TWP CLERK

Candidate Name
VERN M. BERG
Write-in

Contest: SHABBONA TWP HWY COMM.

Candidate Name
EDWARD E. LARSON
Write-in

Contest: SHABBONA TWP TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
GREG FLEMING
DENNIS JOHNSON
PAUL BRUMMEL
ROBERT W. MULLINS
Write-in

Contest: MTA4 PAW PAW SHABNA

Candidate Name
Write-in
NO CANDIDATE

Contest: SHABBONA LIBRARY TRUSTEE

Candidate Name
LESA CLANIN
Write-in

Contest: SHABBONA LIBRARY 4Y

Candidate Name
BONNIE J. MULLINS
VALERIE M. McHONE
Write-in

Total Votes
261
1

Total Votes
254
1

Total Votes
251

246

242

237

1

Total Votes
10
0

Total Votes
166
0

Total Votes
169

152

0

Vote %
99.62
0.38

Vote %
99.61
0.39

Vote %
25.69
25.18
24.77
24.26
0.1

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
52.65
47.35
0
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Contest: SHABBONA LIBRARY 2Y

Candidate Name
AMY TURNER
CYNTHIA L. DAVIES
Write-in

Contest: ESR DEKALB

Candidate Name

LARRY FORSBERG
THOMAS E. McCREA
Write-in

BT-LARRY FORSBERG
BT-THOMAS E. McCREA

Contest: INDIAN CREEK DIST 425 BO

Candidate Name

JIM HICKS

CHARLES E. FOSTER
MARION H. GIESECKE
NANCY PARDRIDGE
VICKIE DRENDEL
DANIEL CRIBBEN
CHERYL ANN PALOMBO
Write-in

Township 39N Ran 3E
Township 38N Ran 3E
Township 38N Ran 5E
Township 38N Ran 4E

Contest: KISHWAUKEE COLLEGE COLLE

Candidate Name
ROBERT B. JOHNSON
GEORGE SMITH

PAM BLICKEM
FRANK H. ROBERTS
JAMES QUINN
RICHARD OHLINGER
ROBERT L. HAMMON

Total Votes
176

161

2

Total Votes
213
207

O O

Total Votes
174

170

141

137

126

115

80

OO OOk

Total Votes
138

64

60

58

58

58

52

Vote %
51.92
47.49
0.59

Vote %
50.59
49.17
0.24

0

0

Vote %
18.43
18.01
14.94
14.51
13.35
12.18
8.47
0.11

0

0
0
0

Vote %
25.09
11.64
10.91
10.55
10.55
10.55
9.45
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BRETT S. BROWN 51 9.27
NESTOR L. OSORIO 10 1.82
Write-in 1 0.18
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